PSBANS Sales Report Sept. 16, 2022

Ridea Arcott Ewes

Shropshire Ewes

Suffolk Ewes

Texel Ewes

Clun Forest Ewes

Dorset Ewes (Polled)

North Country Cheviot

Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb

2 year old
Yearling
Yearling
Yearling
Yearling
Yearling

Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb

Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb

Yearling
Ewe Lamb
Yearling
Yearling
Ewe Lamb
Ewe Lamb

Yearling
Yearling
Yearling
Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb
Yearling
Yearling
Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb
Ewe lamb

Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3

Lot 4
Lot 5

Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11

Lot 12
Lot 13

Lot 14
Lot 15

Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 84

Lot 21
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30

Scratch
$500.00
$500.00

No Sale
No Sale

$ 675.00
$ 700.00
$ 450.00
$ 500.00
$ 800.00
$ 800.00

$ 700.00
$ 600.00

$ 400.00
$ 450.00

$ 775.00
$ 650.00
$ 525.00
$ 600.00
$ 650.00
$ 500.00

$ 550.00
$ 550.00
$ 500.00
$ 625.00
$ 450.00
$ 550.00
$ 775.00
$ 425.00
$ 650.00
$ 625.00

Ridea Arcott Rams

Shropshire Rams

Suffolk Rams

Texel Rams

Clun Forest Rams

Dorset Rams (polled)

Hampshire Rams

North Country Cheviot Rams

Commercial Crossbreds Average
WoolBreed Crossbreds Average

Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb

Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb

2 year old ram

2 year old ram
Ram Lamb
Yearling Ram
Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb

Ram Lamb
Ram Lamb
Yearling

Yearling Ram

Yearling
Yearling
Ram Lamb

Yearling

Yearling
Yearling
Yearling
Yearling
Ram Lamb

Lot 58
Lot 59
Lot 60

Lot 61
Lot 62

Lot 63
Lot 64
Lot 65
Lot 66
Lot 67
Lot 68
Lot 69

Lot 70
Lot 71
Lot 82

Lot 73

Lot 74
Lot 75
Lot 85

Lot 76

Lot 77
Lot 78
Lot 79
Lot 80
Lot 81

$400.00
$400.00
$450.00

$450.00
$400.00

$600.00
Scratch
$750.00
$400.00
$700.00
$450.00
$452.00

$1,100.00
$400.00
$400.00

$450.00

$650.00
$800.00
$600.00

$550.00

$700.00
$800.00
$900.00
$950.00
$475.00

325.00
368.75






